R
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 4-1
4
2021  V1.0
EN50121-4 SmartView IEEE 1588v2EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 µ-Ring SyncEUL60950-1
Negative
Voltage

•	 Terminal block
•	 Protective caps for SFP ports
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
Total
Port
UTP Port Fiber Port PoE Input Power Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T
100/1000
Base-X IEEE 802.3af/at Power Budget Redundant Railway
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
EN60950-1
EN62368-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE
FCC
IGS-804SM-SE-8PH V 12 8 4 SFP 8 240W 48VDC V EN60950-1 V V  -10~60℃
IGS-804SM-SE-8PHE V 12 8 4 SFP 8 240W 48VDC V EN60950-1 V V  -40~75℃
IGS-1608SM-SE-8PH V 24 16 8 SFP 8 240W 48VDC V V V V  -10~60℃
IGS-1608SM-SE-8PHE V 24 16 8 SFP 8 240W 48VDC V V V V  -40~75℃
 Industrial GbE Switch w/ SyncE, IEEE1588 v2 & PoE
Ind
ustrial G
bE Sw